ORA Pricelist

Valid from 21 Feb 2026 - 4 Mar 2026

List Pri In House In<H
COE In:lusi\fee VES Energy VES Finance Tradoeljis: Flexi Standard Platinum
Category Banding Consumption Rebate & Insurance Package Package Package
of COE Rebate
Rebate
16.7
GOOD CAT A $217,999 A KWh/100km $22,500 $7.500 $8,000 $8,000 $162,999 $167,999 $171,999
GOOD CAT 16.8
ot A $222,999 A KWh/100km $22,500 $7,500 $8,000 $8,000 $167,999 $172,999 $176,999
Additional $2,000 for 2Blue & Pistachio Green CNY 2026 Promo C&C Assurance Package*
COE Rebate *  Win up to $3,888 worth of cash * Free Pre-LTA Inspection
Platinum Package: $104,000 discounts OR charging credits, e 2x Aircon Servicing
Standard Package: $90,000 accessories & insurance credits! * 2x Standard Grooming
Flexi Package: $80,000 * Free Upgrade from Good Cat to GT! e 2x Panel Respray
e C&C Trade-in Assured ($2,000)
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*T&Cs Apply
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Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd
Exceptional Journeys ORA Showroom: 239 Alexandra Road S(59930)
Tel 6470 8181
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Model Interested

List Price:

Finance & Insurance
Discount & Trade-in:

Purchase Price:

Loan Amount:

Interest Rate:

Tenure:

Monthly Installment

Terms & Conditions

Insurance:

NCD:

Downpayment:

Trade-in:

Less Trade-in:

Booking Fee:

Age

Loan Amount:

Interest Rate:

Tenure:

Monthly Installment

O OorRA

Downpayment:

Trade-in:

Less Trade-in:

Booking Fee:

1. Thein-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for a period of 7 years with our
authorised in-house finance partner(s) together with an insurance package taken up with our authorised in-house insurance partner.
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The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in
. All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/rebate and EEAI (if applicable), $350 registration fee, 2-month road tax, OBU installation and prevailing GST rate.
. VES rebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultant for more information.
. VES penalty/rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.
. For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.
Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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